
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Begin your 
Journey Through 

the Bible at 
myplacewithJesus.com

National 
Groundhog Day

Bake as a Family:
Carrot Cake

World  
Cancer Day

Draw or paint 
a monarch 
butterfly

Leave a thank-
you note for the 

mail carrier

Go on a nature 
exploration walk

Spend time 
reading a book

Send a card  
to a friend

Bake as a 
Family:
Pizza

Do 10 push-ups
Invent  

something  
today

Learn about two 
birds in your yard

Show love to 
God's creatures 

and restock your 
bird feeder

Remember  
God loves you!

President's Day
Learn something 

about George 
Washington

Random Acts of 
Kindness Day

Enjoy an  
orange today

Wear  
something  

red

Bake as a 
Family:
Cookies

Play Bible 
charades

Compliment 
someone today

Walk someone's 
dog

Bake as a 
Family:

Banana Bread
Wash the dishes Do 25  

jumping jacks
Eat some 

pistachios today

Learn about 
two trees in your 

yard

Calendar KEY:
U.S. Public Holiday

Other Special Days

Open this calendar in a PDF reader and click 
the links to go directly to the website.

2026
February

Share your creativity with us! Post a photo of your colored 
calendar on social media and tag it #MyPlaceWithJesus.

6

8

15

22

10

17

3

24

12

5

19

26

7

14

21

28

9

16

21

23

11

18

4

25

13

20

27

James 1:27 Psalm 119:105 Psalm 1:3 Psalm 34:8 Matthew 11:28 Philemon 1:4 Genesis 1:1

Acts 17:11 1 Thessalonians 5:11 Ecclesiastes 9:17 Proverbs 31:17 John 14:6 Matthew 6:26 Psalm 50:1

John 3:16 Proverbs 21:1 James 3:17 Ephesians 4:32 Isaiah 1:18 Psalm 119:103 1 Timothy 4:12

Romans 15:5 1 John 3:1 Matthew 4:4 James 1:17 John 1:1 1 Peter 4:16 Jeremiah 17:8

https://myplacewithjesus.com/
http://myplacewithjesus.com

	Logo 3: 


