

# FEBRUARY



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 James 1:27	2 Psalm 119:105	3 Psalm 1:3	4 Psalm 34:8	5 Matthew 11:28	6 Philemon 1:4	7 Genesis 1:1
Begin your Journey Through the Bible at <a href="http://MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM">MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM</a>	National Groundhog Day	Bake as a Family: Carrot Cake	World Cancer Day	Draw or paint a monarch butterfly	Leave a thank-you note for the mail carrier	Go on a nature exploration walk
8 Acts 17:11	9 1 Thessalonians 5:11	10 Ecclesiastes 9:17	11 Proverbs 31:17	12 John 14:6	13 Matthew 6:26	14 Psalm 50:1
Spend time reading a book	Send a card to a friend	Bake as a Family: Pizza	Do 10 push-ups	Invent something today	Learn about two birds in your yard	Show love to God's creatures and restock your bird feeder
15 John 3:16	16 Proverbs 21:1	17 James 3:17	18 Ephesians 4:32	19 Isaiah 1:18	20 Psalm 119:103	21 1 Timothy 4:12
Remember God loves you!	President's Day Learn something about George Washington	Random Acts of Kindness Day	Enjoy an orange today	Wear something red	Bake as a Family: Cookies	Play Bible charades
22 Romans 15:5	23 1 John 3:1	24 Matthew 4:4	25 James 1:17	26 John 1:1	27 1 Peter 4:16	28 Jeremiah 17:8
Compliment someone today	Walk someone's dog	Bake as a Family: Banana Bread	Wash the dishes	Do 25 jumping jacks	Eat some pistachios today	Learn about two trees in your yard



**Share your creativity with us!** Post a photo of your colored calendar on social media and tag it #MyPlaceWithJesus.



## CALENDAR KEY:

- U.S. Public Holiday
- Other Special Days

Open this calendar in a PDF reader and click the links to go directly to the website.